
JL Coach Presentation Schedule
Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6

Southern Mariners Monday 28/02/2022 Monday 07/03/2022 Monday 14/03/2022 Monday 21/03/2022
Mulgrave Bonbeach Pakenham St Kilda
Springvale Berwick Cheltenham Chelsea
Moorabbin Sandringham

Eastern Athletics Tuesday 1/03/2022 Tuesday 08/03/2022 Tuesday 15/03/2022 Tuesday 22/03/2022
Malvern Melbourne Upwey
Ormond Waverley Blackburn
Doncaster

Geelong Baycats Thursday 03/03/2022 Thursday 10/03/2022 Thursday 17/03/2022 Thursday 24/03/2022
Geelong Saints Guild Lara

Deakin Bellarine Colac

Twins Friday 04/03/2022 Friday 11/03/2022 Friday 18/03/2022 Friday 25/03/2022
Newport Werribee Essendon Fitzroy
Preston Williamstown Research Footscray
NW Titans Port Melbourne Sunshine

Mornington
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